
 
 
Ken’s 2022 Norway Cruise & Iceland Tour Itinerary 
All times subject to change 
 
Thursday, June 16, 2022  Depart for Amsterdam 
Flights to Amsterdam - Flight Schedule to be announced.  Overnight flight, arrive Amsterdam Friday. 
 
Friday, June 17, 2022  Arrive Amsterdam, remainder of day at your leisure. 
Airport transfers & Amsterdam accommodations to be announced 
 
Saturday, June 18, 2022   Amsterdam  
Sightseeing Day – details to be announced, overnight same Amsterdam hotel 
 
Sunday, June 19, 2022  Cruise Departure day 
Transfer from Amsterdam hotel to Amsterdam cruise port.  Time & details to be announced 
 
Cruise Itinerary – Celebrity Cruises, Celebrity Apex 

 
Day   Port  Arrive  Depart 
Sun 19 June Amsterdam, The Netherlands  ---  5:00 PM 
Mon 20 June Day at Sea  ---  --- 
Tues 21 June Alesund, Norway  7:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Wed 22 June Bergen, Norway  7:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Thur   23 June Geiringer, Norway  8:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Fri 24 June Stavanger, Norway  11:00 AM 6:00 PM 
Sat 25 June Day at Sea  ---  --- 
Sun 26 June Amsterdam  6:00 AM 
 
Departure from ship and fly to Iceland, details to be announced 
Upon arrival in Iceland – join our CIE “Taste of Iceland” Tour program (full details on Page 3) 
 
Sunday, June 26, 2022 Reykjavik 
Monday, June 27, 2022 Golden Circle 
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Kalfafell, with Skogafoss waterfall 
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Kalfafell, with Jokulsarlon glacier 
Thursday, June 30, 2022 Seljalandsfoss Waterfall, Blue Lagoon, & Reykjavik 
Friday, July 1, 2022 Return home to USA 
 
Cruise Benefits INCLUDED on our price are: 

 Classic Beverage Package (includes soda, and alcoholic beverages up to $9 per drink value) 
 Prepaid Cruise Gratuities (value of $108.50 per person) 
 Unlimited Wifi onboard the cruise for 2 devices (value of $150 per device) 
 You can Purchase an upgrade to the Premium Beverage Package ($13 per drink), and also receive a 

$300 ($150 per person) shipboard credit.  Cost to upgrade is $315 per person. 
 
Iceland Tour includes transfers, tour accommodations, transportation, most meals, and sightseeing as listed.  
This is a very inclusive tour and provides a much more in-depth experience than most programs.  A better 
experience, that is more inclusive, and more in-depth.  That’s us Traveling Better!  Details on the day-by-day 
itinerary are listed on page 3. 
 
You can elect to take a Cruise Only package (without Iceland); or Iceland Tour (without cruise). 
Our program prices on page 1 includes all of this trip.  If you only want Iceland part of the trip (see page 3) or 
call Ken. For cruise only prices (it’s $3000 per person less).  Further price questions, please call Ken. 
 
 


